
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

St.Nr.  

49 

G25 

5 

63 

57 

4 

3 

42 

11 

71 

18 

28 

69 

55 

50 

58 

27 

87 

Name  

Tim HOLTZ 

Felix KLINCK 

Kevin MATTFELD 

Pascal LENZ 

Marco SCHNEIDER 

Nick FILLER 

Thomas DEISENHOFER 

Kevin WÜST 

Daniel BERGAU 

Sascha THAU 

Marvin ECKERT 

Timo KRÜGER 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Kilian LANGE 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Jens THEUER 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Manuel KERN 

Nat  

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  

MGM racing performance 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V. 

Föder.  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Reifen  

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Motorrad  

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Runden  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Gesamtzeit  

22:06.549 

22:10.155 

22:30.585 

22:31.037 

22:32.801 

22:35.894 

22:41.592 

22:42.744 

22:52.680 

22:53.951 

22:54.418 

22:54.464 

22:54.828 

23:00.031 

23:10.474 

23:10.734 

23:10.871 

23:11.647 

Diff.  

3.606 

24.036 

24.488 

26.252 

29.345 

35.043 

36.195 

46.131 

47.402 

47.869 

47.915 

48.279 

53.482 

1:03.925 

1:04.185 

1:04.322 

1:05.098 

Abstand  

3.606 

20.430 

0.452 

1.764 

3.093 

5.698 

1.152 

9.936 

1.271 

0.467 

0.046 

0.364 

5.203 

10.443 

0.260 

0.137 

0.776 

Beste Zeit.  

1:48.654 

1:49.495 

1:51.389 

1:51.273 

1:51.269 

1:51.603 

1:52.244 

1:51.590 

1:52.380 

1:52.800 

1:53.013 

1:53.199 

1:53.051 

1:53.326 

1:54.223 

1:54.007 

1:54.206 

1:53.192 

In Runde  

11 

11 

7 

11 

8 

7 

7 

7 

2 

12 

12 

6 

12 

6 

6 

11 

6 

7 

Punkte  

25 

0 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 
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Pos.  

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr.  

97 

30 

37 

34 

33 

9 

67 

66 

15 

65 

89 

91 

G62 

19 

59 

21 

64 

Name  

Patrick HAAGE 

Mark KONZMANN 

Phillip BAUER 

Julian SCHAUERTE 

Timo LUDWIG 

Michael ENDERS 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Tim DETTMERS 

Frank BODE 

Uli LÖHR 

Sascha PRAHL 

Klaus HIERL 

Tobias KLAUS 

Kjell - Philipp HAHN 

Thomas PIETZSCH 

Michael KLEINERT 

Tom BIEDERWOLF 

Nat  

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

GER 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  

MSC Münster e.V. im DMV 

ADAC Nordbayern e. V. 

Föder.  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Reifen  

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Motorrad  

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Runden  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Gesamtzeit  

23:22.184 

23:22.723 

23:33.716 

23:37.602 

23:47.840 

23:49.187 

23:49.560 

23:49.875 

23:50.827 

23:52.349 

23:52.781 

24:00.647 

22:07.550 

22:11.751 

22:12.224 

22:14.997 

22:26.651 

Diff.  

1:15.635 

1:16.174 

1:27.167 

1:31.053 

1:41.291 

1:42.638 

1:43.011 

1:43.326 

1:44.278 

1:45.800 

1:46.232 

1:54.098 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Abstand  

10.537 

0.539 

10.993 

3.886 

10.238 

1.347 

0.373 

0.315 

0.952 

1.522 

0.432 

7.866 

1 Runde 

4.201 

0.473 

2.773 

11.654 

Beste Zeit.  

1:55.162 

1:53.488 

1:55.272 

1:56.506 

1:56.675 

1:57.171 

1:57.080 

1:56.816 

1:57.507 

1:57.515 

1:57.459 

1:58.001 

1:58.994 

1:58.121 

1:57.375 

1:58.703 

2:00.710 

In Runde  

7 

12 

8 

3 

12 

12 

12 

12 

5 

6 

6 

6 

3 

11 

10 

10 

11 

Punkte  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Pos.  

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 9 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr.  

94 

74 

7 

G73 

Name  

Eva STEIN 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Ewald BUK 

Sophia LIEBSCHNER 

Nat  

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  Föder.  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Reifen  

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Motorrad  

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

Runden  

11 

11 

Gesamtzeit  

20:39.032 

20:39.123 

Diff.  

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

Abstand  Beste Zeit.  

1:51.378 

1:51.329 

In Runde  

11 

11 

0 

0 

Punkte  

0 

0 

0 

0 
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